
50 MT 

FEMMINE

1 Spulcioni Giulia 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7"7

1 Misuri Lucrezia 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7"7

3 Passaleva Diletta 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7"8

3 De Lauri Costanza 2001 ASA Firenze 7"8

5 Ingretolli Caterina 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 7"9

5 Scarselli Eleonora 2001 Atletica Lastra 7"9

7 Drago Chiara 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"0

7 Magli Margherita 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"0

7 Benesperi Matilde 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 8"0

7 Salucci Chiara 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"0

11 Torrini Costanza 2001 Atletica Calenzano 8"1

11 Falasca Vanessa 2001 Atletica Campi Universo Sport 8"1

11 Barbieri Giulia 2002 ASA Firenze 8"1

14 Bigi Margherita 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"2

14 Hill Emma 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"2

16 Bigazzi Gaia 2001 Atletica Futura 8"3

16 Martini Elisa 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"3

18 Ariani Olimpia 2001 UISP Prosport Scandicci 8"4

18 Sampoli Chiara 2001 ASA Firenze 8"4

18 Bartolini Arianna 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"4

18 Guarino Linda 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"4

22 Palchetti Anna 2002 ASA Firenze 8"5

22 Nocentini Guenda 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"5

22 Santini Alice 2001 Atletica Futura 8"5

25 La Muraglia Teresa 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 8"6

25 Giachi Anna 2002 Atletica Calenzano 8"6

25 Mgarn Nesrine 2001 Atletica Campi Universo Sport 8"6

25 Martinelli Irene 2002 Atletica Calenzano 8"6

29 Naldi Chiara 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"7

29 Raveggi Martina 2001 UISP Prosport Scandicci 8"7

29 Ferruzzi Chiara 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"7

29 Zito Eleonora 2002 Atletica Futura 8"7

33 Peritore Sara 2001 Atletica Calenzano 8"8

33 Manetti Matilda 2001 UISP Prosport Scandicci 8"8

33 Ungar Carlotta 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"8

33 Galante Giulia 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"8

33 Aliani Lucia 2002 Atletica Calenzano 8"8

33 Pacini Camilla 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"8

39 Marigo Valeria 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 9"0

39 Crisci Camilla 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 9"0

39 Di Loreto Anna 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 9"0

39 Martinelli Claudia 2002 Atletica Calenzano 9"0

39 Baldini Letizia 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 9"0

44 Braccini Elisa 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 9"1

44 Gambetta Jasmine 2002 Atletica Campi Universo Sport 9"2
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46 Magelli Tihun 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 9"2

46 Agostini Elena 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 9"3

48 Lombardini Luisa 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 9"4

48 Aliani Irene 2002 Atletica Calenzano 9"4

50 Franciolini Margherita 2002 UISP Prosport Scandicci 9"5

50 Parlanti Ilaria 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 9"5

50 Napolitano Asnakech 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 9"5

53 Querci Chiara 2002 Atletica Calenzano 9"8

MASCHI

1 Bonas Fabio 2001 Atletica Campi Universo Sport 7"7

2 Vedovato Francesco 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 7"8

2 Pesci Deneke 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7"8

4 Barucci Edoardo 2001 Atletica Lastra 7"9

4 Piccioli Marco 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 7"9

4 Righi Igor 2001 Atletica Futura 7"9

7 Salib Saleh Matteo 2001 UISP Prosport Scandicci 8"0

7 Nardulli Michele 2001 Atletica Futura 8"0

7 Balduzzi Pierpaolo 2001 Atletica Futura 8"0

10 Sastrucci Leonardo 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"1

10 Failli Lorenzo 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 8"1

10 Eredi Mattia 2001 UISP Prosport Scandicci 8"1

10 Schranz Neil 2001 ASA Firenze 8"1

10 Marcelli Riccardo 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"1

15 Cataldo Andrea 2002 Atletica Calenzano 8"2

15 Calamini Lorenzo 2001 Atletica Calenzano 8"2

15 Barbaro Jacob 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"2

15 Caliari Stefano 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"2

15 Giorgi Francesco 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"2

20 Raugi Lorenzo 2001 UISP Prosport Scandicci 8"3

20 Giari Sebastiano 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 8"3

20 Cosi Andrea 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"3

20 Tassini Mirko 2001 Atletica Futura 8"3

24 Bini Lorenzo 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 8"4

24 Bugianelli Gabriele 2001 UISP Prosport Scandicci 8"4

24 Lupi David 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"4

24 Dall'Armi Leonardo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"4

24 Raimondi Andrea 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"4

29 Gennai Lorenzo 2001 UISP Prosport Scandicci 8"5

29 Gagliardi Alex 2001 UISP Prosport Scandicci 8"5

31 Podda Niccolò 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 8"6

32 Busoni Francesco 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"7

32 Mataloni Federico 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"7

32 Hill Giorgio 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8"7

32 Boni Alessio 2001 Atletica Calenzano 8"7

32 Lupi Igor 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 8"7

37 De Magistris Matteo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 9"0

37 La China Pablo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 9"0

39 Lugaa Matieu 2001 ASA Firenze 9"1

40 Cirri Leonardo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 9"4



41 Cecchetti Denilson 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 9"6

41 Nicolà Alessandro 2002 Atletica Lastra 9"6

41 Matteini Samuele 2001 Atletica Lastra 9"6

44 Tonietti Brando 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 10"9

ALTO

FEMMINE

1 Benesperi Matilde 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 1,21

2 Misuri Lucrezia 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 1,19

3 Spulcioni Giulia 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 1,15

4 Hill Emma 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 1,13

5 Salucci Chiara 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 1,10

5 Guarino Matilde 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 1,10

7 Bartolini Arianna 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 1,10

8 Torricini Chiara 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 1,05

8 Mgarn Nestrine 2001 Atletica Campi Universo Sport 1,05

8 Bigazzi Gaia 2001 Atletica Futura 1,05

8 Naldi Chiara 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 1,05

8 Passaleva Diletta 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 1,05

13 Ariani Olimpia 2001 Uisp Prosport Scandicci 1,05

14 Palchetti Tessa 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 1,05

15 Martinelli Irene 2002 Atletica calenzano 1,00

15 Aliani Irene 2002 Atletica Calenzano 1,00

17 Nikaj Megan 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 1,00

18 Poccianti Adele 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 1,00

19 Peritore Sara 2001 Atletica calenzano 0,90

19 Falasca Vanessa 2001 Atletica Campi Universo Sport 0,90

19 Torrini Costanza 2001 Atletica Calenzano 0,90

19 Aliani Lucia 2002 Atletica Calenzano 0,90

19 Franciolini Margherita 2001 Uisp Prosport Scandicci 0,90

19 Matilda Manetti 2001 Uisp Prosport Scandicci 0,90

19 Magelli Tihun 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 0,90

26 Giachi Anna 2002 Atletica Calenzano 0,90

26 La Muraglia Teresa 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 0,90

28 Bigi Margherita 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 0,90

29 Evertsen London 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 0,80

29 Martinelli Claudia 2002 Atletica Calenzano 0,80

29 Gambetta Jasmine 2002 Atletica Campi Universo Sport 0,80

29 Querci Chiara 2002 Atletica Calenzano 0,80

29 Lombardini Luisa 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 0,80

34 Raveggi Martina 2001 Uisp Prosport Scandicci 0,90

Di Loreto Anna 2001 Atletica Fiorentina n.c

MASCHI

1 Lupi Igor 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 1,10

2 Salib Saleh Matteo 2001 UISP Prosport Scandicci 1,05

2 Bonas Fabio 2001 Atletica Campi Universo Sport 1,05

2 Gennai Lorenzo 2001 UISP Prosport Scandicci 1,05

5 Piccioli Marco 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 1,05



6 Catalano Andrea 2002 Atletica Calenzano 1,05

6 Mataloni Federico 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 1,05

7 Schranz Neil 2001 ASA Firenze 1,00

8 Bugianelli Gabriele 2001 UISP Prosport Scandicci 0,95

8 La China Pablo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 0,95

8 Eredi Mattia 2001 UISP Prosport Scandicci 0,95

8 Lugaa Matieu 2001 ASA Firenze 0,95

12 Boni Alessio 2001 Atletica Calenzano 0,95

13 Caliari Stefano 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 0,95

14 Raugi Lorenzo 2001 UISP Prosport Scandicci 0,90

14 Calamini Lorenzo 2001 Atletica Calenzano 0,90

14 Balduzzi Pierpaolo 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 0,90

14 Guagliardi Alex 2001 UISP Prosport Scandicci 0,90

18 De Magistris Matteo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 0,90

19 Marcelli Riccardo 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 0,80

19 Podda Niccolò 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 0,80

21 Niccolò Alessandro 2002 Atletica Lastra 0,80

Bini Lorenzo 2002 Atletica Fiorentina n.c.

MARCIA

FEMMINE

1 Sampoli Chiara 2001 ASA Firenze 6'34"9

2 Ungar Carlotta 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 6'41"1

2 Poccianti Adele 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 6'41"1

2 Torricini Chiara 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 6'41"1

5 Martini Elisa 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 6'58"7

6 Nocentini Guenda 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7'03"3

7 Pelillo Gaia 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7'07"9

8 Barbieri Giulia 2002 ASA Firenze 7'26"0

9 Magli Margherita 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7'26"5

10 Santini Alice 2001 Atletica Futura 7'29"3

11 Eversten London 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7'34"7

12 Marigo Valeria 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7'36"9

13 Ariani Sara 2002 Società Atletica Lastra 7'37"3

14 Napolitano Asnakech 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7'39"6

15 Marchi Giulia 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7'39"9

16 Palchetti Tessa 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7'44"0

17 Galanti Giulia 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8'06"7

18 Braccini Elisa 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8'19"8

19 Agostini Elena 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8'35"1

Palchetti Anna 2002 ASA Firenze SQ.

Drago Chiara 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon SQ.

MASCHI

1 Cosi Andrea 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 6'30"8

2 Nardulli Michele 2001 Altetica Futura 6'35"7

3 Pesci Deneke 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 6'36"4

4 Vedovato Francesco 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 6'37"1



5 Giari Sebastiano 2001 Atletica Fiorentina 7'08"4

6 Failli Lorenzo 2002 Atletica Fiorentina 7'11"6

7 Giorgi Francesco 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7'11"8

8 Dell'armi Leonardo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7'12"4

9 Cecchetti Denelson 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7'15"1

10 Raimondi Andrea 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7'19"7

11 Sastrucci Leonardo 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7'19"9

12 Lupi David 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7'35"7

13 Cirri Leonardo 2002 Atletica Firenze Marathon 7'47"6

14 Barucci Edoardo 2001 Atletica Lastra 7'47"6

15 Tonietto Brando 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon 8'01"3

16 Matteini Samuele 2001 Atletica Lastra 8'36"1

Barbaro Jacob 2001 Atletica Firenze Marathon SQ.


